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 10 14ARGYLE  4A 5014676 -4-4 0 0 02656 CANADA  2

 16 19AZILDA  4A 5014677 -3-3 0 0 02656 CANADA  0

 7 7BRUCE MINES  4A 5014679  0 0 0 0 02656 CANADA  10

 6 7CALLANDER  4A 5014681 -1-2 0 1 02656 CANADA  4

 16 20CAPREOL  4A 5014682 -4-6 0 2 02656 CANADA  3

 30 35CONISTON  4A 5014685 -5-5 0 0 02656 CANADA  1

 20 20ELLIOT LAKE  4A 5014687  0 0 0 0 02656 CANADA  6

 55 55ESPANOLA  4A 5014688  0-4 0 1 32656 CANADA  0

 21 20FERRIS  4A 5014690  1 0 0 0 12656 CANADA  2

 25 23GARSON  4A 5014691  2 0 0 0 22656 CANADA  0

 17 16IRON BRIDGE  4A 5014693  1 0 0 0 12656 CANADA  2

 56 55ONAPING FALLS  4A 5014694  1-4 5 0 02656 CANADA  1

 18 20LITTLE CURRENT  4A 5014695 -2-2 0 0 02656 CANADA  1

 19 19MATTAWA  4A 5014698  0 0 0 0 02656 CANADA  5

 40 42MINNOW LAKE  4A 5014700 -2-3 0 0 12656 CANADA  0

 24 27NORTH BAY  4A 5014702 -3-3 0 0 02656 CANADA  2

 26 27POWASSAN  4A 5014703 -1-2 1 0 02656 CANADA  1

 34 34ST JOSEPH ISLAND L C  4A 5014705  0 0 0 0 02656 CANADA  6

 29 29SAULT STE MARIE  4A 5014706  0-1 0 0 12656 CANADA  2

 25 31SUDBURY  4A 5014711 -6-6 0 0 02656 CANADA  1

 14 15THESSALON  4A 5014713 -1-3 0 0 22656 CANADA  0

 22 18TROUT CREEK  4A 5014714  4 0 0 0 42656 CANADA  2

 37 36VALLEY EAST L C  4A 5014715  1-2 2 0 12656 CANADA  0

 10 9WALDEN L C  4A 5014716  1 0 0 0 12656 CANADA  1

 0 5WAWA  6A 5014717 -5-5 0 0 02656 CANADA  7

 15 15WHITEFISH DISTRICT  4A 5014718  0 0 0 0 02656 CANADA  4

 13 10WIDDIFIELD  4A 5014719  3 0 0 0 32656 CANADA  3

 9 10IROQUOIS FALLS  4A 5014721 -1-1 0 0 02656 CANADA  1

 20 19COCHRANE  4A 5014724  1 0 0 0 12656 CANADA  3

 0 8LARDER LAKE  6A 5014732 -9-9 0 0 02656 CANADA  0

 0 15MOOSONEE  6A 5014734 -15-15 0 0 02656 CANADA  0

 16 19NEW LISKEARD  4A 5014735 -3-4 0 0 12656 CANADA  3

 51 48SCHUMACHER  4A 5014737  3-7 0 1 92656 CANADA  1

 16 16TEMAGAMI  4A 5014740  0 0 0 0 02656 CANADA  8

 21 22CENTRAL MANITOULIN L C  4A 5032889 -1-1 0 0 02656 CANADA  0

 25 27BONFIELD & DISTRICT L C  4A 5034949 -2-2 0 0 02656 CANADA  1

 8 8SOUTHEAST MANITOULIN L C  4A 5036805  0 0 0 0 02656 CANADA  7

 13 13WARREN & DIST  4A 5037806  0-3 0 3 02656 CANADA  0

 35 36CHARLTON-ENGLEHART  4A 5038445 -1-4 0 0 32656 CANADA  0
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 0 9DUBREUILVILLE  6A 5038801 -9-9 0 0 02656 CANADA  6

 17 17EARLTON  4A 5041339  0 0 0 0 02656 CANADA  1

 0 16GORE BAY WESTN MANITOULIN  6A 5041893 -17-17 0 0 02656 CANADA  0

 16 14NOELVILLE FRENCH RIVER  4A 5043480  2 0 0 0 22656 CANADA  1

 37 35RESTOULE & DIST  4A 5043872  2-1 0 0 32656 CANADA  0

 13 13HUDSON  4A 5045366  0-2 0 0 22656 CANADA  0

 16 16THE SUDBURY TEACHERS  4A 5066390  0 0 0 0 02656 CANADA  6

 15 14PROVIDENCE BAY & SPRING BAY  4A 5078674  1-1 0 0 22656 CANADA  1

 22 20TEMISKAMING SHORES LIONESS  4A 5082432  2-1 0 0 32656 CANADA  1

 0 7COBALT AND COLEMAN  6A 5088896 -7-7 0 0 02656 CANADA  6

 9 12Chelmsford 2023  4A 5151817 -3-4 0 1 02656 CANADA  2

 17 18Kirkland Lake  4A 5153701 -1-3 0 1 12656 CANADA  2

 23 24St. Charles  4A 5178985 -1-1 0 0 02656 CANADA  5

 18 18TEMISCAMING & DIST L C  4A 5034273  0 0 0 0 02663 CANADA  4

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  10  8  147  1,020 1,102  47 -82 53
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District A 5

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoWAWA 11-2025014717

CancelledWAWA 12-2025014717

Status QuoLARDER LAKE 11-2025014732

CancelledLARDER LAKE 12-2025014732

Status QuoMOOSONEE 11-2025014734

CancelledMOOSONEE 12-2025014734

Status QuoDUBREUILVILLE 11-2025038801

CancelledDUBREUILVILLE 12-2025038801

Status QuoGORE BAY WESTN MANITOULIN 11-2025041893

CancelledGORE BAY WESTN MANITOULIN 12-2025041893

Status QuoCOBALT AND COLEMAN 11-2025088896

CancelledCOBALT AND COLEMAN 12-2025088896
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